
ID Full Name Address Email2 Phone
1 Angela Reasoner 836 Grand Ave, #2 areasoner@hotmail.com 651-206-4100
2 Dr. Eric Ruhland 790 Summit Ave dr.ruhland@gmail.com 651-238-6815
3 Thomas McLeod 818 Summit Ave tjmcleod@gmail.com 612-306-7030
4 Aaron Horowitz 828 Summit Ave aaron@recoveryacademymn.com 339-222-2287
5 Brendon Cullinan 846 Holly Ave brendoncullinan@gmail.com 612-803-7188
6 Marti Estey 3090 Hamline Ave marti@reidelestey.com 651-442-9353
7 Robert Karls 51 Avon St S, #24 bkarls58@gmail.com 612-850-3811
8 Kurt Engelmeier 1388 Sargent Ave kurtengelmeier@hotmail.com 651-261-0017
9 MARK V LARKINS 880 Fairmount Ave Larkinsneurosurgery@gmail.com 612-804-9751
10 James Slegers 1153 Edmund Ave james.slegers@gmail.com 651-366-2410
11 Kathy Larkins 880 Fairmount Ave kathylark77@gmail.com 612-708-0737
12 Susan Schuster 816 Portland Ave susan.t.schuster@gmail.com 651-222-6879
13 Patrick Connoly 762 Osceola Ave patrick@velocitypublicaffairs.com 612-669-2296
14 Monica Haas 955 St. Clair Ave director@summithillassociation.org 651-276-2688
15 Eric Ruhland 790 Summit Ave dr.ruhland@gmail.com 651-238-6815
16 Mya Honeywell 790 Summit Ave myahoneywell@gmail.com 651-329-3619
17 Barry Foy 57 Avon St S, #30 foodfoy@yahoo.com 206-227-2758
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